DROSCAND

FLANGE THREADED, 90°

5548-00

Part no.

55480012
55480016
55480020
55480024
55480032
55480040

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

SAE J518 Code 61 AFS-200/90G SAE3

Product group 510
Type SAE
WP 3000 PSI
Flange type Mono
Material Steel
Thread
G 3/4"
G1"
G11/4"
G11/2"
G2"
G21/2"
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